

## **Pinellas County**

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 18-1366A **Version**: 1

Type: Contract/Agreement Status: Passed

File created: 8/27/2018 In control: Safety & Emergency Services

On agenda: 11/20/2018 Final action: 11/20/2018

Title: Extension of the East Highpoint Fire Protection Services Agreement with the City of St. Petersburg.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FE Extension to Fire Protection Services Agreement - Highpoint District, 2. 2018 Highpoint East

Fire Agreement Extension - SIGNED, 3. 2018 Highpoint East Fire Agreement Extension REDLINE, 4. OMB Review 18-1366A Extension of Fire Protection Services Agreement East Highpoint, 5. 18-1366A - Risk Review Extension of the East Highpoint Fire Protection Services Agreement with the City of St Petersburg FINAL VEH.pdf, 6. 2018 HIGH POINT FIRE Preliminary - Jul 01 2018, 7. 2013 Fire

Protection Agreement - Highpoint East

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/20/2018	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass